Customer Order Date:
21.01.2025

Customer Order Number:
1171085744

e

KWV

ESTAELISHED 1818
Warshayr Investments Pt }g Ltd t/fa KWV

KWV Order Number:
110886405

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511
Re%. 2 : 20121/0021681789323/ 07
FAaIRTRe EN:O:FI:IOl—ID DY LR Gross Weight :  122.397kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

| 900338

300133
900134
900132

900142
S500144
901405
901486
901036
200474
901185
901338
901444
301433,
901445

ITEMS NBT SUPPLIE
700025875
700026979
700026845

900366
501343
901527

i

I
‘[ H
¢

700025663
700025631
700026502
700025993
700025601
700024645
700025944
700025945
700025170
700026022
700026548
700025956
700026198
700025396
700026442

%

:%ﬁﬁ@%m’?ﬁn GLTivn

| cot232,., =d4o|id

KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024
KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2024

KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20
KWV Classic Centenary CaperTéﬁﬁf 6x
Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024
Laborie Merlot €x750ml 2023

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)
Laborie Cap Classique Brut 6x750ml
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml + Neck
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x
Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml
KWV VS Brandy 6x750ml

D:

Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2025
KWV 5¥r 0ld Brandy 4 (12x50ml)Totcup

e e e < e s

“Hy

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

pec
cs
cs
cs
pc
Cs
cs
cs

Ccs
cs
cs

U

x 750
x 750
x 750
x 750
x 780
x 750
150 x 20
150 x 20
24 x 275
6 x 750
6 x 750
150 x 20
24 x 250
24 x 440
6 x 750

LN T T T - T+

4 x 5000
§ x 750
48 x 50

1.0
1.0
1.0
_.1l6
1.0
1.0
10.0
12.0¢
1.¢
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

383.94
413.82
383.94
61l1.82
342.18
385.02
155.00
155.060
273.20
796.86
470.58
155.00
320.64
368.76
1,625.34

5.20
5.70
5.20
0.70

8.00
8.00
0.70
2.10

Item rejectLed - No gtock
Item rejectled - No gtock

Item rejectled - No sgtock

363.98
390.23
363.98
607.54
342.18
385.02
142.60
142.60
271.29
780.13
470.58
142.60
320.64
368.76
1,615.59

'n
[
o)

363.98 54.60 418.58

- 3%0.23 58.53 448.76
363.98 54.60 418.58
607.54 91.13 £98.67
342.18 51.33 393.51
385.02 57.75 442,77

1,426.00 213.90 1,639.30

1,711.20 256.68 1,967.8§
271.29 40.659 311.38
780.13 117.02 897.15
470.58 70.59 541.17
142.60 21.39 163.99
320.64 48.10 368.74
368.76 55.31 424 .07

1,615.59 242 .34 1,857.93

kt ot
e\"é oV
‘EU“¥5£§E >
Wo eﬁb -~
ed"

| Liquor | Runner Durbanﬁa
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS EAR&W
s

UNIT 32

CLATIRWOOD

. Received in goo

o MO LA

1 order

(;. 'ZC

Signature:
Date:

“|on behalf of Cu;tomer‘“

Depot Signature

Name:

Date:

gignatures;

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Bank Detaills: Chegue Acc

End nxt mth inv hefore 25th

Currency:

ZAR

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd
Bank: ’
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6B45

Branch: 250655




