

Bill to:
SHOPCHECK
 SHOPRITE - CHECKERS (PTY) LTD
 PO Box 215
 7561 Brackenfell
 7561
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship-to:
CHLGAT
 CHECKERS LIQUORSHOP GATEWAY 38968
 SHOP 1A 1 PALM BOULEVARD GATEWAY T
 UMHLANGA



ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 21.01.2025
 Customer Order Number:
 1171085744
 KWV Order Number:
 110986405
 Loading Status:
 Gross Weight : 122.397kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041152580
 Document Date: 24.01.2025
 Delivery date: 24.01.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT	
900133	700025663	KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	383.94	5.20		363.98	363.98	54.60	418.58	
900134	700025631	KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	413.82	5.70		390.23	390.23	58.53	448.76	
900132	700026502	KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20	CS	6 x 750	1.0	383.94	5.20		363.98	363.98	54.60	418.58	
900338	700025993	KWV Classic Centenary Cape Tawny 6x	CS	6 x 750	1.0	611.82	0.70		607.54	607.54	91.13	698.67	
900142	700025601	Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	342.18			342.18	342.18	51.33	393.51	
900144	700024645	Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	1.0	385.02			385.02	385.02	57.75	442.77	
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	10.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	1,426.00	213.90	1,639.90	
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	12.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	1,711.20	256.68	1,967.88	
901036	700025170	Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)	CS	24 x 275	1.0	273.20	0.70		271.29	271.29	40.69	311.98	
900434	700026022	Laborie Cap Classique Brut 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	796.86	2.10		780.13	780.13	117.02	897.15	
901135	700026548	Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml + Neck	CS	6 x 750	1.0	470.58			470.58	470.58	70.59	541.17	
901395	700025956	Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	1.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	142.60	21.39	163.99	
901444	700026198	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x	CS	24 x 250	1.0	320.64			320.64	320.64	48.10	368.74	
901433	700025396	Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml	CS	24 x 440	1.0	368.76			368.76	368.76	55.31	424.07	
901445	700026442	KWV VS Brandy 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	1,625.34	0.60		1,615.59	1,615.59	242.34	1,857.93	
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:													
900366	700025875	Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba	CS	4 x 5000	2	Item rejected - No stock							
901343	700026979	KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2025	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock							
901527	700026845	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 4(12x50ml)Totcup	CS	48 x 50	1	Item rejected - No stock							
					35					9,559.72	1,433.96	10,993.68	

Liquor Runners Durban
 DEBRIEFED
 Signed: 

004833 DATE 24/01/25
 RETURNS
 CLAIM No:

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: IS QU... Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: End next mth inv before 25th Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	--	--	---	---